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Book Chapter Publications and Conference Proceedings 

3.3.2 Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers 

published in national/ international conference proceedings per teacher during last 

five year.           

Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

Number 12 7 1 2 0 
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S.No. 
Name of the 

author/s 

Department of the 

teacher 
Name of Book 

Year of 

publicati

on 

ISBN 

number 

1 Ms. Simrat 
Management & 

Commerce 

Quality Concerns in 

Teacher Education 
2023-24 

978-81-

963424-8-

7 

2 Ms. Simrat 
Management & 

Commerce 

National Education 

Policy- 2020 Issues, 

Approaches and 

Challenges 

2023-24 

978-81-

961028-3-

8 

3 

Dr. Aishwarya 

Goyal and Dr. Amit 

Goyal 

Management & 

Commerce 

The Rise of Online 

Marketplaces 
2023-24 

978-93-

5868623-5 

4 Ms. Joshna Sanolia 
Management & 

Commerce 

COVID -19: 

Challenges and 

Opportunities for the 

Indian Economy 

2023-24 

978-93-

5840-517-

0 

5 
Dr Tarandeep Singh 

and Dr. Shiv Kumar 
Computer Applications Under Publication 2023-24 

978-981-

97-3588-4 

6 
Dr. Aishwarya 

Goyal 

Management & 

Commerce 

Latest trends in 

Business 
2023-24 

978-93-

6092-400-

3 

7 

Dr. Aneet Bedi and 

Dr. Bushra S. P. 

Singh 

Management & 

Commerce 

Changing Patterns in 

a Borderless World 
2023-24 

978-81-

19079-33-

9 

8 Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 
NA 2023-24 

978-93-

5529-783-

9 

9 Dr. Dipneet Saini 
Management & 

Commerce 

"Exploring 

Emotional Labour - 

Indian Hotel 

Industry" 

2023-24 

978-1-

63640-

823-1 

10 Dr Tarandeep Singh Computer Applications NA 2023-24 

Under 

Publicatio

n 

11 Dr Shiv Kumar Computer Applications NA 2023-24 

979-8-

3503-

4616-9 

12 

Dr. Aishwarya 

Goyal and Dr. 

Bushra S. P. Singh 

Management & 

Commerce 

ORGANISATIONA

L MANAGEMENT 
2023-24 

978-93-

5868-623-

4 

13 Chandni Rani 
Management & 

Commerce 

Financial Marketing 

and Services 
2022-23 

978-81-

949793 
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14 

Preet Navdeep; 

Dr.Neeraj Sharma, 

Manish Arora 

Management & 

Commerce 

International 

Conference on 

Innovative Practices 

in Technology and 

Management 

(ICIPTM) 

2022-23 

978-1-

6654-

6643-1 

15 

Neelam Sharma, Dr. 

Amit Srivastava and 

Dr. Sakshi Khanna 

Management & 

Commerce 

Global Business and 

Societal Reset 
2022-23 

978-3-

96492-

479-7 

16 Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 

Contemporary Issues 

in Emerging Markets 

Conference (CIEMC 

2022) 

2022-23 

BOOK OF 

ABSTRA

CT 

17 Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 

Research Issues in 

Business and 

Finance 

2022-23 

978-93-

56400-00-

9 

18 Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 

IEEE Delhi Section 

Conference 

(DELCON-2022) 

2022-23 

DOI: 

10.1109/D

ELCON54

057.2022.

9753274 

19 
Dr. Aishwarya 

Goyal 

Management & 

Commerce 

HR 2.0 and the 

Transformative 

Influence of 

Artificial 

Intelligence on 

Human Resource 

Management 

2022-23  

20 Ms. Neelam Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 

Flexibility, 

Innovation, and 

Sustainable Business 
2021-22 

97898119

16960 

21 Dr.Neeraj Sharma 
Management & 

Commerce 

Springer Lecture 

Notes in Networks 

and Systems 

2020-21 2367-3370 

22 

Neelam Sharma, Dr. 

Amit Srivastava and 

Dr. Sakshi Khanna 

Management & 

Commerce 

Managing 

Uncertainty during a 

global pandemic an 

Indian perspective 

2020-21 

978-81-

949053-0-

1 
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